
S. 
No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 
7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

Institute for Auto Parts and Hand Tools Technology, Ludhiana 
(0161-274597, 5022597, 9872874597) 

(Email-iatldhiapht.org; www.iapht.org) 

17. 

Directory of lAHT Employees 

Name of the Officer 

Dr. Sanjeev Katoch 

Reception / Front office 

Mr. Parveen Sharma 

Mr. Amol 

Mr. Pankaj Kaundal 

Mr. Sunil Kumar Gope 

Mr. Bhupinder Singh 

13. Mr. Manohar Singh 

Mrs. Gurvinder Kaur 

Mrs. Shivani Thakur 

Mrs. Asha Rani 

Mr. Kulwinder Singh 

Mr. Pyara Singh 

Mr. Jagdish Singh 
Mr. Sikander 

Mr. Dinesh Kumar 

Mr. Rahul Saini 

Mr. Balwinder Kumar 
Sharma 

Departments 

General Manager 

Sample receipt Section 

AM (Account & Purchase) 
AM (T&E) / 
In-charge (Training) 
AM (Mechanical) / 
In-charge (Design) 
Radiography Safety Officer 
Senior Scale Stenographer 
In-charge Admin 
Quality Manager 
Clerk Account 

Junior Technical Officer 

(Metrology) 
In-charge (Tool Room, Cold 
Forging, Skiving) 

Junior Technical Officer (Heat 
Treatmnent) 
Sample Receipt Section 

Senior Technical Asstt. 
(Maint.) 
Senior Technical Asstt. (Cold 
Forging/ Skiving) 
Security Supervisor 

Contact Number 

0161-2675597 

0161-4667397 

(0161- 2672824, 
0161-2674597, 
0161-5022597, 
9872874597) 

Do 

Do 

Do 

Do 

Do 

Do 

Do 

Do 

Do 

Do 

Do 

Do 

Do 

Do 

Do 

Intercom 
Nos. 

203 

200, 201, 

19holp3. 

202. 

206 

213 

221 

215 

205 

229 

219 

204 

208 

225 

226 

201 

217 

220 

218 
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